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Extract of College Working days for 0dd Seme
(111, V and VII Seme

ster B.E., Degree Programmes)

ster of Academic Year 2022-2023

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
N B D e RIS R
CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD DAY DATE Academic Events
01 Wed 03.08.22 Class Begins Unit-I Starts 38 Thu 29.09.22 internal Test-1 (Sub-5) 76 Fri 25.11.22 | Completion of Unit-V
02 Thu 04.08.22 39 Fri 30.09.22 Internal Test-1 (Sub-6) -- Sat 26.11.22 | Holiday
03 iy Workshop ~AUTO, ECE& CIVIL ; :
Fri 05.08.22 Gaest LectmecMECH - Sat 01.10.22 Holiday - Sun 271122 Holiday
- Sat 06.08.22 Holiday -- Sun 02.10.22 Gandhi Jayanthi-Holiday 77 Mon 281122 | Model Theory (Sub-1)
-- Sun 07.08.22 Holiday 40 Mon 03.10.22 Workshop-ECE 78 Tue 29.11.22 Model Theory (Sub-2)
04 Mon 08.08.22 Seminar-ECE -- Tue 04.10.22 Aayuda Pooja-Holiday 79 Wed 30.11.22 | Model Theory (Sub-3)
o Tue 09.08.22 Moharam-Holiday -- Wed 05.10.22 Vijaya Dasami - Holiday 80 Thu 01.12.22 | Model Theory (Sub-4)
05 Wed 10.08.22 41 Thu 06.10.22 81 Fri 02.12.22 Model Theory (Sub-5)
06 | hy | 110822 Ry e “AltgMECEE sat | 03.1222 | Holiday
07 Fri 12.08.22 Seminar-CSE,Webinar-ECE -- Sat 08.10.22 Holiday -- Sun 04.12.22 | Holiday
-- Sat 13.08.22 Holiday - Sun 09.10.22 Meladinabi-Holiday 82 Mon 05.12.22 | Model Theory (Sub-6)
= Sun 14.08.22 Holiday 43 Mon 10.10.22 83 Tue 06.12.22 | Last Working day
= Mon 15.08.22 Independence Day-Holiday 44 Tue 11.10.22 Workshop-CSE 84 Wed 07.12.22 .
08 Tue 16.08.22 Workshop-MECH 45 Wed 12.10.22 Completion of Unit-I11 85 Thu 08.12.22 gtg::eszrslty Theory Exam
09 Wed 17.08.22 Guest Lecture -ECE 46 Thu 13.10.22 Unit-1V Starts 86 Fri 09.12.22
10 Thu 18.08.22 47 Fri 14.10.22 Internal Test-1I (Sub-1) -- Sat 10.12.22 | Holiday
% Fri 19.08.22 Gokulastami-Holiday -- Sat 15.10.22 Holiday o Sun 11.12.22 | Holiday
- Sat 20.08.22 Holiday -- Sun 16.10.22 Holiday 87 Mon 12.12.22
- Sun 21.08.22 Holiday 48 Mon 17.10.22 Internal Test-1I (Sub-2) 88 Tue 13.12.22
11 Mon 22.08.22 49 Tue 18.10.22 Internal Test-1I (Sub-3) 89 Wed 14.12.22
12 Tue 23.08.22 50 Wed 19.10.22 Internal Test-11 (Sub-4) 90 Thu 15.12.22
13 Wed 24.08.22 54 Thu 20.10.22 Internal Test-11 (Sub-5) 91 Fri 16.12.22
14 Thu 25.08.22 52 Fri 21.10.22 Internal Test-1I (Sub-6) -- Sat 17.12.22 | Holiday
15 Fri 26.08.22 Webinar-ECE, Seminar-CIVIL -- Sat 22.10.22 Holiday - Sun 18.12.22 | Holiday
z Sat 27.08.22 Holiday - Sun 23.10.22 Holiday 92 Mon 19.12.22
- Sun 28.08.22 Holiday -- Mon 24.10.22 Deepavalai-Holiday 93 Tue 20.12.22
16 Mon 29.08.22 Completion of Unit-I 53 Tue 25.10.22 94 Wed 21.12.22
A7 Tue 30.08.22 | Seminar-AUTO Unit-1I Starts 54 Thu 26.10.22 95’ Thu 22.12.22
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CWD-Cumulative Working DaysNote: The week day order time Table will be followed.

Academic Events 1

DATE Academic Events DAY DATE Academic Events CWD DAY DATE
311.08.22 Vinavagar Chaturthi-Holiday Thu 27.10.22 96 Fri 23.12.22 T B T
01.09.22 i 28.10.22 Seminar-ECE, Workshop-CIVIL Sat 24.12.22 | Holiday
g ae | Guest Lecture-ECE : PeCHN . PR T
020922 | goninar-CIVILE AUTO ) £31%. 681 HQHANY Sun |
03.0922 Holiday Sun 30,1022 Holiday 97 Mon 261222
04,0922 Holiday Mon 31.10.22 Guest Lecture CSE 98 Tue 27.12.22 S A iR
05.09.22 Tue 01.11.22 Guest Lecture EEE 99 Wed 281222
06.09.22 Wed 02.11.22 100 Thu 29.12.22 S A ]
07.09.22 Thu 03.11.22 101 Pel ] 30.32.22¢up o e iy S e e
08.09.22 Iri 04.11.22 ~ Sat | 311222 Holiday
09.09.22 Sat 05.11.22 Holiday - | Sun | 010123 | New Year- Holiday
10.09.22 | Holiday Sun 06.11.22 | Holiday | 102 | Mon | 02.01.23
11.09,22 Holiday Mon 07.11.22 g O R | 103 Tue 03.01.23
12.09.22 Tue | 081122 | Completion ofUnit-iV 104 | Wed | 04.0123
; | Unit-V Starts
13.09.22 Seminar-MECH&CSE Wed 09.11.22 S:ymp( E ‘“EIT_.MM'” 105 Thu 05.01.23
] e Sk |7 | Seminar-CSE
{400,221 2 NHRINAr-AUTR Thu | 101122 | Symposium-MECH 106 | Fri | 060123
15.09.22 Engineer's Day » : A-_ SEIa "r‘l 22 e t‘ E Sat 07.01.23 | Holiday
16.09.22 ; ? Sat 12.11.22 Holiday - Sun 08.01.23 | Holiday
17.09.22 Holiday Sun 13.11.22 Holiday 107 Mon 09.01.23
18.09.22 Holiday ¥ Mon 14,11.22 108 Tue 10.01.23
19.09.22 Ry Tue 15.11.22 109 Wed 11.01.23
200022 | Workshop-AUTO Wed | 161122 110 | Thu | 120123
Completion of Unit-Il_~
: b National Conference ~ECE " 55,
s zmt)zz Unit-I1l Starts. T'hu 171122 111 Fri 13.01.23
22.09.22 | Webinar-El Fri 18.11.22 Workshop EEE - Sat 14.01.23 | Holiday
Guest Lecture-CSE 3
R na C i 5
1% Az».},() )zz | internal Test-I (Sub-1) Sat 19.11.22 | Holiday Sun 15.01.23 | Thai Pongal-Holiday
 24.09.22 | Holiday Sun 20.11.22 Holiday - Mon 16.01.23 | Mattu Pongal -Holiday
4 5 g Uzhavar Thirunal-
5.09, Mon 21.11.22 -- 01,
____fo),,),,“ Holiday Tue 17.01.23 Holiday
126.09.22 | Internal Test-1 (Sub-2) Tue 22.11.22 112 Wed 18.01.23
Sy el i 2 Wed 23.11.22 : University Practical
‘z“7..() .22 Internal Test-I (Sub-3) 113 Thu 19.01.23 Exath $tapth
28.09.22 Internal Test-I (Sub-4) Thu 24.11.22 114 Fri 20.01.23
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Extract of College Working days for Even Semester of Academic Year 2022-2023
(1V, Vi and VIl Semester B.E,, Degree Programmes)
| CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events CWD | DAY DATE Academic Events
01 Fri 27.01.23 | Class Begins Unit-1 Starts .\‘;m mj‘}:z.fﬂ MII;I_Id—\\TF ; 69 Tue 09.05.23 | Model Theory (Sub-3)
~Sat_ | 280123 | Holiday 37 | Mon | 200323 | Internal Test:l (Sub-6) 70 | Wed | 100523 | Model Theory (Sub-4)
Sun | 29.01.23 | Holiday 38 | Tue | 210323 | Civil-Webinar R R R T e (Sub-5)
02 Mon 30.01.23 | CSE-Workshop Wed 22.03.23 | Telungu New Year-Holiday 72 Fri 12.05.23 tos‘:::’:::‘oryn(i;b'ﬂ
Q03 Tue 31.01.23 39 Thu 23.03.23 - Sat 13.05.23 Holiday
04| Wed | 010223 | o s Fri_ | 24.03.23 - Sun | 14.05.23 | Holiday
0S Thu 02.02.23 . Sat 25.03.23 | Holiday 73 Mon 15.05.23 | University Practical Starts
$06. s b 03.02.23 - Sun 26.03.23 | Holiday 74 Tue 16.05.23
Sat 04.02.23 | Holiday 41 Mon 27.03.23 75 Wed 17.05.23
S S : Completion of Unit-lil
- Sun 05.02.23 | Holiday 42 Tue 28.03.23 Units - IV starts 77 Thu 18.05.23
07 Mon 06.02.23 | Civil-webinar 43 Wed 29.03.23 78 Fri 19.05.23
08 Tue | 07.0223 | CSE-Seminar 44 Thu | 300323 | 2™ Project Review »s Sat 20.05.23
09 Wed 08.02.23 45 Fri 31.03.23 | ECE-Seminar - Sun 21,05.23
10 Thu 09.02.23 | Mech-workshop - Sat 01.04.23 | Holiday 79 Mon 22,05.23
11 Fri 10.02.23 | Auto, Civil-workshop - Sun 02.04.23 | Holiday 80 Tue 23.05.23
- Sat 11.02.23 | Holiday(Certificate course) 46 Mon | 03.04.23 | Auto,Mech, EEE-Workshop 81 Wed | 24.05.23
- Sun 12.02.23 | Holiday(Certificate course) - Tue 04.04.23 | Mahaavir Jayanthi- Holiday 82 Thu 25.05.23
ECE-Seminar,
12 | Mon | 130223 | p'iestiecture 47 | Wed | 050423 | Value Added Course 83 Fri | 260523
13 Tue 14.02.23 | Zeroth Project Review 48 Thu 06.04.23 | Value Added Course - Sat 27.05.23 |
14 | Wed | 150223 | CompletionofUnitl 49 Fri | 07.04.23 | Good Friday-Holiday = Sun | 28.05.23
15 | Thu | 160223 | Unit-liSarts = Sat | 08.0423 | Holiday (Value Added Course) 84 | Mon | 29.0523
16 Fri 17.02.23 | Certificate course Se Sun | 09.0423 | Holiday 85 Tue | 300523




' CWD . DAY DATE Ac mmmr rwnrs CWD DAV DATE ,ﬂmdemxc Fvent§ CWD | DAY ! DATE :r Academic Events
180223 | ECE-Guest lecture 50 | Mon | 100423 | Value Added Course 3% | Wed | 310523 | :
Sun . 19.02.23 | Holiday 51 Tue 11.04.23 Jaiue f 0 \ ' R bﬁ‘; g 1 Thu 01.0623
17 | Mon | 200223 | 52 | Wed | 120423 | SportsDa ' | 88 | va | ozosz
18 | Tue 21.02.23 | SR S 53 Thu 130423 Aneuat Da - Sat 13:06:23 Holiday
} | ! Auto-webinat | | | i 7 ¢ fendl & :
| 19 | Wed | 22.02.23 ' | | Fri | 140423 | Holiday
20 | I'hu | 23.02.23 | 3 50423
' 21 | Fri l 24.02.23 i EEE-Guest Lecture { | 16.04.23 : y -'7:‘-“”-‘ ; 15023
| sat | 250223 | Holiday | 54 | Mon | 170423 o1 | Wed | 070623
| sun | 260223 | Holiday | 55 | Tue | 180423 5z | The | OROGEZS
22 | Mon :‘ 27.02.23 l ECE-Webinar : 56 | Wed 19.04.23 93 || PROEZB ||
”_.Z;i_r ¥ I Tue | 28.0223 Auto,Civil-Guest lecture 57 Thu 20.04.23 -~ St ’ 1N0RZ3 | Bwliday
2 Wed | 01.03.23 | Auto-Seminar 58 | Fri 21.04.23 | ~ || s || 5006238 | ddidhy
25 Thu | 02.0323 | Completion of Unit-1I ~ | sat | 220423 | o2 | stom | 120623 |
26 | Fri | 03.0323 | Unit- Il Starts/ civil-seminar ~ | sun | 230423 | o5 || Tee | 120623 |
- Sat | 04.0323 | Holiday(Certificate course) 59 | Mon | 240423 | 96 | Wed | 140623 l
= Sun | 050323 | Holiday(Certificate course) 60 | Tue | 250423 | o7 | T | 150623
27 | Mon | 06.0323 | Civil,CSE-seminar 61 | wed | 260423 | o8 | En 160623
28 Tue | 07.0323 | 62 | Thu | 27.0423 | CSE-Workshop | - Sar | 170623 | Holiday
29 | Wed | 080323 | 63 Fri 28.0423 | Mech EEE-Seminar = Sun | 1BD623 | Holiday
30 | Thu | 09.03.23 | 1= Project Review = Sat 29.0423 | Holiday 99 Mion 199623 |
31 Fri | 10.0323 | ECE-Guestlecture = Sun | 300423 | Holiday 100 | Tue | 200623
- | Sat | 11.03.23 | Holiday(Certificate course) -- Mon 01.0523 | Lzbour’s Day-Hobiday 101 Wed 2190623
- Sun | 12.03.23 | Holiday(Certificate course) 64 Tue 02.0523 | 102 Thu 220623
32 Mon | 13.0323 | Internal Test-I (Sub-1) 65 | Wed | 03.0523 | 3rd Project Review 103 Fri | 230623
33 | Tue | 140323 | Internal Test (Sub-2) 66 | Thu | 040523 ;"g’ggf’;g&“/ ~ | sa | 240623 |mHoliday
34 | wed | 150323 L‘z‘;ﬁ;ﬁ;;ﬁ‘;g:&emme 67 | Fri | 050523 | Model Theory (Sub-1) ~ | sm | 250623 | Holiday
35 Thu | 16.0323 | Internal Test-I (Sub-4) = Sat | 06.0523 | Holiday 104 | Mon | 260623
36 Fri | 17.0323 | Internal Test-I (Sub-5) - Sun | 07.0523 | Holiday 105 | Tue | 270623
~ Sat | 180323 | Holiday 68 | Mon | 08.0523 | Model Theory (Sub-2) 106 | Wed | 280623
CWD-Cumulative Working Days NC-National conference IC-International Conference  Note: The week day order time Table will be followed
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